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Price

0.98147 Sk

1 NOK = 0.98147 SEK
1 SEK = 1.0186 NOK
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Performance and Risk
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Perf (%) -1.10%
Perf (abs.) -0.01
Beta -
Volatility 517

Futures and Options
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Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1y

-3.47%
-0.04

6.51

-0.09%
(-0.00)

OTCD FX Premium

Currency

0.98285 SEK
0.98444 SEK

0.9802 SEK
0.98235 SEK

3y
+0.36%
+0.00

7.78

20

0.90

Price data

5y
1.1a |
ros| M J\
1.00 N # L ﬂ
0.95 w, #‘I
2020 2021 2022 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.98133 SEK (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.98889 SEK (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.99273 SEK (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.98659 SEK (0)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on market
Date Headline
2024/07/18 E'E Western Balkan and the EU - who is ready?
£ [
2024/07/15 Elﬁ Data mix in the week to come
e
2024/07/09 E'E Political environment weighs on outlook
1 [
2024/07/09 [ ] Politisches Umfeld belastet den Ausblick
2024/07/09 : 3 EU News Monthly July 2024

1.01182 SEK (2024/05/28)
0.96631 SEK (2024/03/17)
1.04828 SEK (2023/08/04)
0.94665 SEK (2023/12/12)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=206049899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/Currencies/Factsheets/Currency/print.phtml?elem1092036_index=on%20market&ISIN=NO0010037609&ID_NOTATION=15248622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d262b5bb68388a778c057036b5c5996c57b7b87a1100da292cec87d22da4a590&idfile=60715&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60715%2F2024-07-18%2FCEE%2BEconomies%2BSpecial%2BReport&stath=03c341c3a51d8a03b&time=1721388524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397220
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f48c1595e9276288512fe020f6cb2bd1166378a0293a242af901121f2053cdba&idfile=60693&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60693%2F2024-07-15%2FCEE%2BInsights&stath=75bcef5e14d101a92&time=1721388524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ab0ee993a24fe2c2041ce6c8ea05040c5c4818bceb2817c971e219e4b167025&idfile=60666&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60666%2F2024-07-09%2FEconomic%2BOutlook%2BEurozone_%2BUSA&stath=c409d1547c842a921&time=1721388524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=028f4e414e3f1d560ebc94a8e3b2ba7498242ba194fefd020aa58ac74973f2b8&idfile=60665&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60665%2F2024-07-09%2FWirtschaftsausblick%2BEurozone_%2BUSA&stath=2fc6ec6b7f75fc16c&time=1721388524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d9baf482b5d832da2feb8012a4b8e9b2fee0ec6be425f223dc102bfe00c1db&idfile=60662&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60662%2F2024-07-09%2FEU%2BNews%2BMonthly&stath=cd746704a55661955&time=1721388524&tool=RSC
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